
U11WF
ČEZ cup II
neděle 19. listopadu 2023 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HURTOVÁ Anna ŠERMOZ CZE 7 29.01.2014
2 CHLEBOUNOVÁ Anna Marie ŠERMOZ CZE 1 16.05.2013
3 JANÍKOVÁ Tereza S.BRNO I CZE 8 22.04.2014
4 JINDROVÁ Anna TJSBNP CZE 999 01.02.2014
5 KAMENSKÁ Klaudie Karolína BANÍK MOST CZE 5 03.07.2014
6 KUČEROVÁ Barbora S.BRNO I CZE 5 08.04.2014
7 RATZKA Anežka BANÍK MOST CZE 2 28.11.2013
8 SLEZÁKOVÁ Anežka S.VRŠOVICE CZE 999 02.02.2013
9 TUČKOVÁ Viktorie UNIVSKPS CZE 3 09.02.2013
10 WITTKOVÁ Tereza SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 4 05.03.2013
11 BUDAY Abigél KŠŠAMORIN SVK 3 01.01.2014
12 DOMSITZ Lara KŠŠAMORIN SVK 1 01.01.2013
13 GOROSITO Leonie Alexa KŠŠAMORIN SVK 8 01.01.2015
14 HORONY Laura KŠŠAMORIN SVK 2 01.01.2013
15 MÉRYOVÁ Emma KŠŠAMORIN SVK 4 01.01.2014
16 VILÁGHY Karolina Kinga KŠŠAMORIN SVK 6 01.01.2013
17 KONAKHOVYCH Kateryna S.VRŠOVICE UKR 999 04.04.2014



U11WF
ČEZ cup II
neděle 19. listopadu 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 DOMSITZ Lara KŠŠAMORIN SVK 1
2 CHLEBOUNOVÁ Anna Marie ŠERMOZ CZE 1
3 HORONY Laura KŠŠAMORIN SVK 2
4 RATZKA Anežka BANÍK MOST CZE 2
5 TUČKOVÁ Viktorie UNIVSKPS CZE 3
6 BUDAY Abigél KŠŠAMORIN SVK 3
7 WITTKOVÁ Tereza SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 4
8 MÉRYOVÁ Emma KŠŠAMORIN SVK 4
9 KUČEROVÁ Barbora S.BRNO I CZE 5
10 KAMENSKÁ Klaudie Karolína BANÍK MOST CZE 5
11 VILÁGHY Karolina Kinga KŠŠAMORIN SVK 6
12 HURTOVÁ Anna ŠERMOZ CZE 7
13 GOROSITO Leonie Alexa KŠŠAMORIN SVK 8
14 JANÍKOVÁ Tereza S.BRNO I CZE 8
15 JINDROVÁ Anna TJSBNP CZE 999
16 SLEZÁKOVÁ Anežka S.VRŠOVICE CZE 999
17 KONAKHOVYCH Kateryna S.VRŠOVICE UKR 999
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ČEZ cup II
neděle 19. listopadu 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 7,8

10:00

Referee(s):

ŠANDOVÁ Sofie (CZE)
ŠTĚPÁNEK Petr (USK PRAHA / CZE)

GOROSITO Leonie Alexa KŠŠAMORIN / SVK

MÉRYOVÁ Emma KŠŠAMORIN / SVK

DOMSITZ Lara KŠŠAMORIN / SVK

KUČEROVÁ Barbora S.BRNO I / CZE

HURTOVÁ Anna ŠERMOZ / CZE

SLEZÁKOVÁ Anežka S.VRŠOVICE / CZE

JINDROVÁ Anna TJSBNP / CZE

TUČKOVÁ Viktorie UNIVSKPS / CZE

RATZKA Anežka BANÍK MOST / CZE

Strip 6

10:00

Referee(s):

ŠIMKOVÁ Anna (USK PRAHA / CZE)

VILÁGHY Karolina Kinga KŠŠAMORIN / SVK

HORONY Laura KŠŠAMORIN / SVK

BUDAY Abigél KŠŠAMORIN / SVK

KAMENSKÁ Klaudie Karolína BANÍK MOST / CZE

WITTKOVÁ Tereza SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

JANÍKOVÁ Tereza S.BRNO I / CZE

CHLEBOUNOVÁ Anna Marie ŠERMOZ / CZE

KONAKHOVYCH Kateryna S.VRŠOVICE / UKR



U11WF
ČEZ cup II
neděle 19. listopadu 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 VILÁGHY Karolina Kinga KŠŠAMORIN SVK 7 1,00 28 9 +19 Advanced
2 HURTOVÁ Anna ŠERMOZ CZE 7 0,88 30 8 +22 Advanced
3 GOROSITO Leonie Alexa KŠŠAMORIN SVK 7 0,88 29 11 +18 Advanced
4 DOMSITZ Lara KŠŠAMORIN SVK 5 0,63 24 17 +7 Advanced
5 HORONY Laura KŠŠAMORIN SVK 4 0,57 20 14 +6 Advanced
6 CHLEBOUNOVÁ Anna Marie ŠERMOZ CZE 4 0,57 22 20 +2 Advanced
7 KAMENSKÁ Klaudie Karolína BANÍK MOST CZE 4 0,57 21 19 +2 Advanced
8 RATZKA Anežka BANÍK MOST CZE 4 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
9 SLEZÁKOVÁ Anežka S.VRŠOVICE CZE 4 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
10 KUČEROVÁ Barbora S.BRNO I CZE 4 0,50 19 24 -5 Advanced
11 JANÍKOVÁ Tereza S.BRNO I CZE 3 0,43 21 22 -1 Advanced
12 KONAKHOVYCH Kateryna S.VRŠOVICE UKR 3 0,43 16 22 -6 Advanced
13 TUČKOVÁ Viktorie UNIVSKPS CZE 3 0,38 18 27 -9 Advanced
14 WITTKOVÁ Tereza SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 2 0,29 16 26 -10 Advanced
15 MÉRYOVÁ Emma KŠŠAMORIN SVK 2 0,25 14 27 -13 Advanced
16 BUDAY Abigél KŠŠAMORIN SVK 1 0,14 13 25 -12 Advanced
17 JINDROVÁ Anna TJSBNP CZE 0 0,00 9 32 -23 Advanced
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Ref: VYSKOČIL Jan (CZE)
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(6) CHLEBOUNOVÁ Anna Marie
12
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Table of 32

KŠŠAMORIN / SVK

TJSBNP / CZE

KŠŠAMORIN / SVK

S.VRŠOVICE / CZE

BANÍK MOST / CZE

KŠŠAMORIN / SVK

(12) KONAKHOVYCH Kateryna
S.VRŠOVICE / UKR

UNIVSKPS / CZE

KŠŠAMORIN / SVK

KŠŠAMORIN / SVK

SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE

(6) CHLEBOUNOVÁ Anna Marie
ŠERMOZ / CZE

(7) KAMENSKÁ Klaudie Karolína
BANÍK MOST / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE

KŠŠAMORIN / SVK

ŠERMOZ / CZE
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Ref: ŠTĚPÁNEK Petr (CZE)

1

Ref: DUŠEK Jakub (CZE)
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(3) CHLEBOUNOVÁ Anna Marie

Ref: ŠANDOVÁ Sofie (CZE)
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Ref: ŠTĚPÁNEK Petr (CZE)
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Ref: VYSKOČIL Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: ŠANDOVÁ Sofie (CZE)

2
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S.BRNO I / CZE

(6) CHLEBOUNOVÁ Anna Marie
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(15) KAMENSKÁ Klaudie Karolína
BANÍK MOST / CZE

KŠŠAMORIN / SVK
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ČEZ cup II
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FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 HURTOVÁ Anna ŠERMOZ CZE 29.01.2014
2 VILÁGHY Karolina Kinga KŠŠAMORIN SVK 01.01.2013
3T DOMSITZ Lara KŠŠAMORIN SVK 01.01.2013
3T CHLEBOUNOVÁ Anna Marie ŠERMOZ CZE 16.05.2013
5 GOROSITO Leonie Alexa KŠŠAMORIN SVK 01.01.2015
6 HORONY Laura KŠŠAMORIN SVK 01.01.2013
7 RATZKA Anežka BANÍK MOST CZE 28.11.2013
8 KUČEROVÁ Barbora S.BRNO I CZE 08.04.2014
9 TUČKOVÁ Viktorie UNIVSKPS CZE 09.02.2013
10 WITTKOVÁ Tereza SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 05.03.2013
11 MÉRYOVÁ Emma KŠŠAMORIN SVK 01.01.2014
12 BUDAY Abigél KŠŠAMORIN SVK 01.01.2014
13 KAMENSKÁ Klaudie Karolína BANÍK MOST CZE 03.07.2014
14 SLEZÁKOVÁ Anežka S.VRŠOVICE CZE 02.02.2013
15 JANÍKOVÁ Tereza S.BRNO I CZE 22.04.2014
16 KONAKHOVYCH Kateryna S.VRŠOVICE UKR 04.04.2014
17 JINDROVÁ Anna TJSBNP CZE 01.02.2014



U11WF
ČEZ cup II
neděle 19. listopadu 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool T32 A B C D E Semi Final
DUŠEK Jakub CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRAMÁŘOVÁ Kristýna CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHAEFEROVA Justyna CZE 00853617 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ŠANDOVÁ Sofie CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ŠIMKOVÁ Anna CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ŠTĚPÁNEK Petr CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2
VYSKOČIL Jan CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 17
Total participants: 17
Top-32 ranked participants: 14
Number of countries represented: 3

CZE: 10 participants
SVK: 6 participants
UKR: 1 participants


